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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:04:49PM

Assembly District 24

 9,620 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 326 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 74 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  10,020 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  10,020 

 7,326 MAURICE E. MUIR (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADA SHENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN KESTENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED E. NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMIT PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW SPIROPOUIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL O REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BENJAMIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD SZCMPRUCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMANUEL KASSARIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRETA VAN SUSSTEREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 IDISA GOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES KEVINS JR (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOEL BLUMENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CHIANTELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH DUBOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH R. CONCANNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN SHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KALISTA JORGENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA GREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANES KOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK A. KOLDRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN BERKCLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ALOSIE (WRITE-IN)

 5 MICHAEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J. FALCO (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRA BIGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOISHE PIPICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 NELSON EDWARD TIMKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT FRIEDRICH (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:04:49PM

Assembly District 24

 1 SAM HYDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SLAVA HAZIN (WRITE-IN)

 19 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM J HARAP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEENA ABDI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,395 

Unrecorded  2,625 

Assembly District 25

 46 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  47 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  47 

 36 MAURICE E. MUIR (DEMOCRATIC)

Total Votes  36 

Unrecorded  11 

Assembly District 26

 562 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 16 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  579 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  579 

 381 MAURICE E. MUIR (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 GILBERT GOTTFRIED (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA NEEDEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL OSHAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  386 

Unrecorded  193 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:04:49PM

Assembly District 27

 4,445 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 215 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 67 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,727 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,727 

 3,483 MAURICE E. MUIR (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ASHER TAUB (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARUCH SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL COSBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BURIM NAMANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER BUCKLEY (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS COLOMBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY MILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVY BARRET (WRITE-IN)

 2 JACOB ROSENWASSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES KEVINS JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN T. WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JUDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE CAMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOWELL RUPUPORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL O'RILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE JOYCE (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER BEADLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SILVERSMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUPERT V BARRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT AVIDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARON ZIEGLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SKYLAR HORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN KYRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYRELL VENTURA (WRITE-IN)

 12 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERIE BLACKWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILFRED WINFEILD HENDRON II (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM E. CAHILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEMMA SCHECHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOOEY MARKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,531 

Unrecorded  1,196 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:04:49PM

Assembly District 28

 5,379 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 239 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 46 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,664 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,664 

 4,014 MAURICE E. MUIR (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ANDREA CRAWFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERTHA BUTTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BO DIETL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRADLEY SKYLINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FAUX (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 FATHER PASGANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANS-PETER NOVOTNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAFAR MAHMUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANNE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEF WASNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH A. CULLINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CONWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SCHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN KEETING (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE GARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNN KOTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC FLIEDNER (WRITE-IN)

 4 MATTHEW HUNTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL B. ALOISE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS BAIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SPENGLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY BEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA O'CONNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARONA BAR NATAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHMI KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHAN BANNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY COLLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS ADAMS, ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRACY CATAPANO-FOX (WRITE-IN)

 17 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 WOODRUFF CARROLL (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,073 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:04:49PM

Unrecorded  1,591 

Assembly District 29

 18,702 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 467 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 172 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  19,341 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  19,341 

 16,328 MAURICE E. MUIR (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHANTELLE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DICK GREGORY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWIGHT HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEMAAL BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAINOOL RAMJOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C WALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JUDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAMINITA SCHLOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY A. MORRELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL B ALOISE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROCKY WOOLFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMANE ORLANDO ROBB (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHOEMIK PODDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRICIA FRANKLIN (WRITE-IN)

 21 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  16,368 

Unrecorded  2,973 

Assembly District 31

 4,083 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 76 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 32 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,191 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,191 

 3,632 MAURICE E. MUIR (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALAN KATEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAFFY DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLORIA BROWN MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES E. ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,636 

Unrecorded  555 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:04:49PM

Assembly District 32

 16,361 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 415 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 168 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  16,944 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  16,944 

 13,841 MAURICE E. MUIR (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 BUTLER RICHARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLTON LAING (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAFFY DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWIGHT EISENHOWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MARTHONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JUDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEDRO TEJEDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RITA JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMMIE GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 12 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VON DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIE L. BAKER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  13,868 

Unrecorded  3,076 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:04:49PM

Assembly District 33

 21,009 PUBLIC COUNTER

 6 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 473 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 173 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  21,661 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  21,661 

 17,032 MAURICE E. MUIR (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALEXANDER BARRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW LAVIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTHONY RIVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR RIVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD SORRENTINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BO DIETL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CD DEVRIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHE ALEXANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER IGLHAUT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ELLIOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID N FRPENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAWN KUHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE JOHNSON-WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD DOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC HOLDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HECTOR CARABALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HECTOR SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMAN FINLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CURRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE DLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCCARTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE RUIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH N ZARRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH SIMONELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY REICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY BRENNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN SATTERFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY ELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC FLIEDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW C. CAREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELANIA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LOONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOIRA ARCHER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:04:49PM

Assembly District 33

 1 PHILIP NELAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGINALD BOOTINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGINALD HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD HAZE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBBIE GOSINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER FEDERER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSE CALTABIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSETTA MORETTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY BEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALLY BINEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM HYDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAFARI EXCELL (WRITE-IN)

 19 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT PULLU (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM K. KRIEGLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM KUNTZLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WOODY ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  17,107 

Unrecorded  4,554 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:04:49PM

Assembly District 38

 3,680 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 59 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 50 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,789 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,789 

 2,583 MAURICE E. MUIR (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ANDY KIRKYLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONNA KIRBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD WENDELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIANA PALACIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE WAPNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC REISEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL B. ALOISE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRODIP BHOWMIK (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMANTHA N. ALBANESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT A. BATTAGLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS RIGGI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM DUGAN (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY BATTAGLIA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,613 

Unrecorded  1,176 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:04:49PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 83,887 PUBLIC COUNTER

 6 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,286 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 784 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  86,963 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  86,963 

 68,656 MAURICE E. MUIR (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADA SHENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN KATEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN KESTENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER BARRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED E. NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMIT PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA CRAWFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW LAVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW SPIROPOUIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY KIRKYLA (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTHONY RIVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR RIVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHER TAUB (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARUCH SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD SORRENTINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERTHA BUTTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL COSBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL O REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 2 BO DIETL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRADLEY SKYLINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BURIM NAMANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUTLER RICHARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLTON LAING (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CD DEVRIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHANTELLE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BENJAMIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHE ALEXANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER BUCKLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER IGLHAUT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAFFY DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ELLIOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FAUX (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:04:49PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 DAVID N FRPENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAWN KUHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE JOHNSON-WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DICK GREGORY (WRITE-IN)

 7 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONNA KIRBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS COLOMBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWIGHT EISENHOWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWIGHT HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD DOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD SZCMPRUCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD WENDELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIANA PALACIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMANUEL KASSARIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC HOLDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 FATHER PASGANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY MILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEMAAL BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GILBERT GOTTFRIED (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLORIA BROWN MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRETA VAN SUSSTEREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANS-PETER NOVOTNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVY BARRET (WRITE-IN)

 1 HECTOR CARABALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HECTOR SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 IDISA GOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA NEEDEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JACOB ROSENWASSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAFAR MAHMUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAINOOL RAMJOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMAN FINLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CURRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES E. ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES KEVINS JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANNE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE DLOW (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOEL BLUMENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C WALES (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:04:49PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 JOHN CENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCCARTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN T. WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE RUIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEF WASNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH A. CULLINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CHIANTELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CONWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH DUBOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MARTHONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH N ZARRO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH R. CONCANNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH SIMONELLI (WRITE-IN)

 3 JUDGE JUDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE WAPNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SCHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY REICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN SHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KALISTA JORGENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY BRENNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN KEETING (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN SATTERFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAMINITA SCHLOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY ELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE CAMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE GARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA GREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOWELL RUPUPORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNN KOTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANES KOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARC FLIEDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC REISEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK A. KOLDRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN BERKCLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY A. MORRELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW C. CAREY (WRITE-IN)

 4 MATTHEW HUNTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELANIA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ALOSIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL B ALOISE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL B. ALOISE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 5 MICHAEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:04:49PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 MICHAEL J. FALCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LOONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL O'RILEY (WRITE-IN)

 4 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE JOYCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRA BIGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOIRA ARCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOISHE PIPICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL OSHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NELSON EDWARD TIMKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS BAIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEDRO TEJEDA (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER BEADLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP NELAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRODIP BHOWMIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGINALD BOOTINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGINALD HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD HAZE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RITA JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBBIE GOSINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT FRIEDRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SILVERSMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SPENGLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROCKY WOOLFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER FEDERER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMANE ORLANDO ROBB (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSE CALTABIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSETTA MORETTA (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROY BEAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUPERT V BARRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALLY BINEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 SAM HYDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMANTHA N. ALBANESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA O'CONNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT A. BATTAGLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT AVIDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARON ZIEGLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARONA BAR NATAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHMI KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHOEMIK PODDER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:04:49PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 SKYLAR HORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SLAVA HAZIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHAN BANNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN KYRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAFARI EXCELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMMIE GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY COLLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS ADAMS, ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS RIGGI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM DUGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRACY CATAPANO-FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRICIA FRANKLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYRELL VENTURA (WRITE-IN)

 115 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERIE BLACKWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT PULLU (WRITE-IN)

 1 VON DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILFRED WINFEILD HENDRON II (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM E. CAHILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM J HARAP (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM K. KRIEGLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM KUNTZLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIE L. BAKER (WRITE-IN)

 2 WOODRUFF CARROLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 WOODY ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY BATTAGLIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEENA ABDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEMMA SCHECHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOOEY MARKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  69,013 

Unrecorded  17,950 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:04:49PM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, November 28, 2017.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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